Features
TPM features
• Flash memory-based trusted platform module (TPM)
• Compliant with Trusted Computing Group (TCG) trusted platform module
(TPM) Library specifications 2.0, revision 1.59 errata version 1.5 and TCG PC
Client Platform TPM Profile (PTP) for TPM 2.0 Version 1.06
• Fault-tolerant firmware loader that keeps the TPM fully functional when the
loading process is interrupted

UFQFPN32 package marking information
DB5174 - Rev 3 page 16/25
8 Ordering information
Table 12. Ordering information
Ordering code Product line Factory firmware version Package Minimum
ordering quantity Marking area A Marking area B
ST33KTPM2X32DKJ1
ST33KTPM2X
0x00.09.02.00 (9.512)
UFQFPN32 3000 KTPM
KJ1
ST33KTPM2X32DKG9 0x00.09.01.01 (9.257) KG9
ST33KTPM2X32CKE3 ST33KTPM2XI2C 0x00.09.01.00 (9.256) KE3
Note: The ST33KTPM2X supports exactly the same features as product ST33KTPM2XI2C and both support the same
firmware images. The ST33KTPM2XI2C is re-branded to ST33KTPM2X as both products support both the SPI
and I²C interfaces.
The ST33KTPM2X and ST33KTPM2XI2C products do not share the same production sites.
 ST33KTPM2X